Adriatix

Unione delle associazioni sportive e veterani
Union of Sports and Veterans Associations

Shooting competition Leaque
Adriatix 2023 West

Liga TRIS 2023-6
Liga VsL 2023-8
Liga SM 2023-4

Mosnje Slovenija — 26. avqust 2023

REZULTATI - results

Results ALL

Povz Igor 764,12 1
Pintar Janko 759,18 2
Zaloznik Saso 700,21 3
Kosir Robert 694,20 4
Ostoji¢ Mico 682,22 5
Jereb Zvonko 642,19 6
Arcon Tomislav 639,13 7
Petrovcic Janko 629,11 8
Salamun Peter 584,46 9
Pucko Klemen 541,30 10
Stern Matic 531,20 11
Petrovcic¢ Marija 525,12 12
Pucko Simon 443,19 13
Pisovec Janez 443,16 14
Zalokar Mirko 421,12 15
Stavt Marko 412,08 16
Kranjc Blaz 378,14 17
Rezonja Silvester 373,04 18
Peternel Tomaz 372,17 19
Skofic Iztok 366,18 20
Pintar Marko 364,15 21
Jungi¢ Milan 359,13 22
Bozi¢ Tomaz 357,03 23
Manko¢ Marjan 325,10 24
Bianchi Erwin 315,03 25

Martinjak Drago 312,04 26



Topole Tomaz
Razborsek Janez
Pintar Matevz
Memon Mitja
Rome Jan
Akrapovi¢ Vital
Jurko Bruno
Melansek Blaz
Repe Gregor
Fotak Drago
Bregar Simon
Lesjak Rajko
Sodja Janez
Tubié Samir
Sodja Bojana
Bozi¢ Matej
Sodja Samo
Kocbek Ales
Lesjak Amalija

310,03
309,01
304,11
288,04
288,00
282,01
280,05
272,01
260,08
244,04
243,02
175,00
163,04
145,02
145,00
134,02
107,00
87,01

50,00

Results TRIS ALL

Povz Igor
Pintar Janko

Kosir Robert
Ostoji¢ Mico
Jereb Zvonko
Arcon Tomislav
Petrovcic Janko

Salamun Peter
Pucko Klemen
Stern Matic
Petrovcéi¢ Marija
Pucko Simon
Pisovec Janez
Stavt Marko
Kranjc Blaz
Rezonja Silvester
Peternel Tomaz
Skofic Iztok
Pintar Marko
Jungié¢ Milan
Bozi¢ Tomaz
Manko¢ Marjan
Bianchi Erwin
Martinjak Drago
Razborsek Janez

764,12
759,18
Zaloznik Saso 700,21

694,20
682,22
642,19
639,13
629,11
584,46
541,30
531,20
525,12
443,19
443,16
412,08
378,14
373,04
372,17
366,18
364,15
359,13
357,03
325,10
315,03
312,04
309,01
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Pintar Matevz 304,11 27
Topole Tomaz 301,03 28
Memon Mitja 288,04 29
Rome Jan 288,00 30
Akrapovié Vital 282,01 31
Jurko Bruno 280,05 32
Melansek Blaz 272,01 33
Repe Gregor 260,08 34
Fotak Drago 244,04 35
Bregar Simon 243,02 36
Zalokar Mirko 240,04 37
Lesjak Rajko 175,00 38
Sodja Janez 163,04 39
Tubi¢ Samir 145,02 40
Sodja Bojana 145,00 41
Bozi¢ Matej 134,02 42
Sodja Samo 107,00 43
Kocbek Ales 87,01 44
Lesjak Amalija 50,00 45
Results SM ALL
1 Povz Igor 764,12
2 Pintar Janko 759,18
3 Zaloznik Saso 700,21
4 KosSir Robert 694,20
5 Ostoji¢ Mi¢o 682,22
6 Jereb Zvonko 642,19
7 Arcon Tomislav 639,13
8 Petrovéic Janko 629,11
9 Salamun Peter 584,46
10 Pucko Klemen 541,30
11 Stern Matic 531,20
12 Petrovci¢ Marija 525,12
13 Pucko Simon 443,19
14 Pisovec Janez 443,16
15 Stavt Marko 412,08
16 Kranjc Blaz 378,14
17 Rezonja Silvester 373,04
18 Peternel Tomaz 372,17
19 Skofic Iztok 366,18
20 Pintar Marko 364,15
21 Jungi¢ Milan 359,13
22 Bozi¢ Tomaz 357,03
23 Mankoé¢ Marjan 325,10
24 Bianchi Erwin 315,03
25 Martinjak Drago 312,04
26 Razborsek Janez 309,01
27 Pintar Matevz 304,11
28 Topole Tomaz 301,03
29 Memon Mitja 288,04
30 Rome Jan 288,00
31 Jurko Bruno 280,05
32 Akrapovi¢ Vital 280,01



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Melansek Blaz 272,01
Repe Gregor 260,08
Fotak Drago 244,04
Bregar Simon 243,02
Zalokar Mirko 240,04
Lesjak Rajko 175,00
Sodja Janez 163,04
Tubié¢ Samir 145,02
Sodja Bojana 145,00
Bozi¢ Matej 134,02
Sodja Samo 107,00
Kocbek Ales 87,01
Lesjak Amalija 50,00

Results pistol caliber 9mm at 25m

1
2

w

Peternel Tomaz 181,05
Pintar Marko 175,03
Zaloznik Saso 174,05
Fotak Drago 173,04
Kosir Robert 168,02
Repe Gregor 167,03
Stavt Marko 166,03
Martinjak Drago 164,01
Sodja Janez 163,04
Stern Matic 162,03
Povz Igor 162,01
Arcon Tomislav 157,04
Pintar Janko 156,01
Bianchi Erwin 155,03
Rezonja Silvester 154,00
Ostoji¢ Mico 153,02
Petrovéi¢ Marija 152,00
Petrovéi¢ Janko 147,01
Tubié¢ Samir 145,02
Bozi¢ Tomaz 145,01
Sodja Bojana 145,00
Jurko Bruno 122,02
Bregar Simon 119,01
Pintar Matevz 115,00
Memon Mitja 114,01
Rome Jan 109,00
Sodja Samo 107,00
Razborsek Janez 104,00
Melansek Blaz 101,00
Kranjc Blaz 99,00
Topole Tomaz 96,00
Jereb Zvonko 66,00

Lesjak Rajko 55,00



Results revolver caliber 38/357 at 25m

1 Peternel Tomaz 191,11
2 Aréon Tomislav 187,08
3 Kosir Robert 176,05

Jungi¢ Milan 172,04

Zaloznik Saso 166,03
6 Povzlgor 163,01
7 Pintar Janko 160,02
8  Ostoji¢ Mico 159,02
9  Zalokar Mirko 152,02
10 Martinjak Drago 148,03
11 Jereb Zvonko 146,01
12 Memon Mitja 117,03
13  Jurko Bruno 105,02
14 Bozi¢ Tomaz 89,01
15 Razborsek Janez 88,00
16 Petrovcic¢ Janko 71,00
17 Fotak Drago 71,00
18 Lesjak Rajko 45,00
19 Petrovéic¢ Marija 25,00

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m

1 Salamun Peter 196,17
2 Pintar Matevz 189,11
3 Pisovec Janez 189,10
4 Stern Matic 188,10
5 Skofic Iztok 185,10
6 Pintar Janko 185,08
7 Kosir Robert 183,08
8 Zaloznik Saso 182,08
9 Ostoji¢ Mico 182,05
10 Jereb Zvonko 180,09
11 Manko¢ Marjan 179,07
12 Pucko Klemen 177,06
13 Petrovéi€ Marija 175,05
14 Povzlgor 174,02
15 Pucko Simon 168,07
16 Petrovéi¢ Janko 161,04
17 Arcon Tomislav 153,01
18 Topole Tomaz 129,02
19 Bregar Simon 124,01
20 Akrapovi€ Vital 117,00
21 Bianchi Erwin 112,00
22 Lesjak Amalija 50,00

23 Lesjak Rajko 40,00



Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m .

1 Salamun Peter 196,16
2 Ostoji¢ Mico 188,13
3 Jungié Milan 187,09
4 Jereb Zvonko 186,09
5 Pintar Janko 184,07
6 Pucko Simon 183,07
7 Skofic Iztok 181,08
7 Zalokar Mirko 181,08
9 Stern Matic 181,07
10 Kranjc Blaz 181,06
11 Povzlgor 179,05
12 Zaloznik Saso 178,05
13 Petrovéic¢ Janko 176,05
14 Stavt Marko 176,03
15 Pisovec Janez 175,05
16 Pucko Klemen 174,07
17 Petrovéi€ Marija 173,07
18 Kosir Robert 167,04
19 Rezonja Silvester 159,03
20 Manko¢ Marjan 146,03
21 Arcon Tomislav 142,00
22 Akrapovié Vital 102,00
23 Rome Jan 99,00
24 Bozi¢ Tomaz 79,00
25 Melansek Blaz 73,00
26 Lesjak Rajko 35,00

Results rifle without zooming at 100m

Salamun Peter 99,09+ 1
Pucko Klemen 99,09 2
Kocbek Ales 87,01 3
Povz Igor 86,03 4
Bozi¢ Matej 80,02 5
Petrovcic Janko 74,01 6
Pintar Janko 74,00 7
Topole Tomaz 67,01 8
Jereb Zvonko 64,00 9
Akrapovic Vital 61,01 10
Rezonja Silvester 60,01 11
Razborsek Janez 56,00 12
Jurko Bruno 53,01 13
Bianchi Erwin 48,00 14
Melansek Blaz 47,00 15
Bozi¢ Tomaz 44,01 16

Rome Jan 36,00 17



Results rifle with optics (sniper) at 100m

Kranjc Blaz 98,08 1
Repe Gregor 93,05 2
Salamun Peter 93,04 3
Pucko Simon 92,05 4
Pucko Klemen 91,07 5
Zalokar Mirko 88,02 6
Pisovec Janez 79,01 7
Stavt Marko 70,02 8
Razborsek Janez 61,01 9
Memon Mitja 57,00 10
Bozi¢ Matej 54,00 11
MelansSek Blaz 51,01 12
Rome Jan 44,00 13

Topole Tomaz 9,00 14



